



Ingredients

DRIED POTATOES, CORN STARCH, CORN OIL, SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, ONION POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN (MADE FROM CORN), DEXTROSE, BROWN SUGAR, MOLASSES, SPICES, FRUCTOSE, TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), SUNFLOWER OIL, PAPRIKA, ACACIA GUM, PAPRIKA EXTRACTS, ANNATTO EXTRACTS, AND CARAMEL COLOR. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October 2020. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size

1 Pkg (24.81g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories110

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 3g **5%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

PolyUnsat. Fat **n/a**

MonoUnsat Fat **n/a**

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 140mg **6%**

Total Carbohydrate 19g **6%**

Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 2g Added Sugars **4%**

Protein 2g **4%**

Calcium 10mg

1%

Iron 0.2mg

1%

Potassium 180mg

5%